

Managed by Chanakya Education Trust - Keshod

New Era Professor Academy

Keshod – Veraval National Highway, Bypass Road, Kevadra, Ta:Keshod, Dist: Junagadh (Gujarat) Pincode: 362227

Contact: 86 86 5 16 16 5 Email: professoracademyksd@gmail.com Website: https://professoracademy.org/

MEMBERS OF THE MANAGING COMMITTEE

HEAD OF THE INSTITUTION – UNDER RULE 20 (2) (B) (I)

Sr.	MEMBER	SPOUSE	DESIGNATION	OCCUPATION WITH ADDRESS	RESIDENTIAL	PHONE NO.	PHONE NO.
No.	NAME	NAME	IN SMC		ADDRESS	OFFICE	RESIDENCE
1	Mrs.Mintu Ratanpara	Bhaveshbhai	PRINCIPAL	Principal New Era Professor Academy Keshod. Dist-Junagadh	104,Aksharjyot Appt., Bhagvati Park, Near Akshar Township Zanzarada Road, Dist-Junagadh	78199 81781	94295 80542

REPRESENTATIVE OF THE PARENT-TEACHERS' ASSOCIATION NOMINATED UNDER RULE 20 (2) (B) (II)

Sr.	MEMBER	FATHER /	DESIGNATION	OCCUPATION WITH	RESIDENTIAL	PHONE NO.	PHONE NO.
No.	NAME	SPOUSE NAME	IN SMC	ADDRESS	ADDRESS	OFFICE	RESIDENCE
2	Mr. Jatinbhai Sodha	Kantibhai	PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE	Business Ganga ware house, Sondarda, Ta-Keshod, Dist-Junagadh	Sarvoday Society, Airport Road, Ta-Keshod, Dist-Junagadh	98793 77800	98793 77800
3	Mr. Rakshit Gajera	Jentibhai	PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE	Business 'Tirth', Ram Nagar Plot, Nr. Raj Cinema, Keshod - 362220, Dist Junagadh	'Tirth', Ram Nagar Plot, Nr. Raj Cinema, Keshod - 362220, Dist Junagadh	94274 33797	94277 35554

REPRESENTATIVES OF THE TEACHERS CO-OPTED UNDER RULE 20(2)(B)(III)

Sr. No.	MEMBER NAME	FATHER / SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATION IN SMC	OCCUPATION WITH ADDRESS	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	PHONE NO. OFFICE	PHONE NO. RESIDENCE
4	Mr. Mukund Joshi	Santilal Joshi	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	Teacher New Era Professor Academy Keshod, Dist- Junagadh	C-203, Radhika Residency, Near Vadla Fatak, Junagadh - 362001	79844 26373	79844 26373
5	Mr. Meduram Gurjar	Bhanwarlal	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	Teacher New Era Professor Academy Keshod, Dist-Junagadh	Pipaliya Nagar, Mangrol Road, Keshod	97865 43491	93283 22793

REPRESENTATIVES NOMINATED UNDER RULE 20 (2) B (IV)

Sr. No.	MEMBER NAME	FATHER / SPOUSE	DESIGNATION IN SMC	OCCUPATION WITH ADDRESS	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	PHONE NO. OFFICE	PHONE NO. RESIDENCE
		NAME					
6	Mr. Kishor Usadadiya	Jasmatbhai	TEACHER OTHER SCHOOL	Teacher G.D.V. School, At-Keshod Dist-Junagadh	Old Plot, At-Keshod Dist-Junagadh	99256 45745	99256 45745
7	Mrs.Varshaben Bhankhar	Nathalal	TEACHER OTHER SCHOOL	Teacher Shri K.A. Vanpariya Kanya Vinay Mandir, Keshod Dist - Junagadh	Junagadh Road, At-Keshod Dist-Junagadh	98982 57465	98982 57465

REPRESENTATIVES NOMINATED UNDER RULE 20(2)B(V)

Sr. No.	MEMBER NAME	FATHER / SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATIO N IN SMC	OCCUPATION WITH ADDRESS	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	PHONE NO. OFFICE	PHONE NO. RESIDENCE
8	Mrs. Hetal Ramdevputram	Alpesh Praveen Ramdevputram	EDUCATIO NIST	Principal Shree Shardagram English School Mangrol. Shardagram Campus. Porbandar - Somnath Highway. Mangrol	112 Block no. Behind Bharad School, Vishwakarma Society, Paras Cooperative Society, Madhuram, Vanthali Highway, Junagadh.	92655 64571	95104 49106

	Mr.Hari		EDUCATIO	Principal			
9	Radhakrishnan	Mr. Radhakrishnan	NIST	Somnath International School,	Qtr 2. JNV, Kodinar.	88667 36105	88667 36105
				Behind Somnath Academy,			
				Bypass Road, Kodinar			

REPRESENTATIVES OF THE SCHOOL ASSOCIATION NOMINATED UNDER RULE 20(2) B (VI) OF THE CBSE AFFILIATION BYE LAWS

Sr.	MEMBER	FATHER/	DESIGNATI	OCCUPATION WITH	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	PHONE NO.	PHONE NO.
No.	NAME	SPOUSE	ON IN SMC	ADDRESS		OFFICE	RESIDENCE
		NAME					
				Service			
10	Dr. Pravinchandra	Savjibhai	CHAIRMA	B.R.S. College,	Pipaliya Nagar, Mangrol Road,	98242 88298	98242 88298
	Gajera		N	Shardagram,	At-Keshod, Dist-Junagadh		
				At-Mangrol,	_		
				Dist-Junagadh			
				Business			
11	Mr. Maheshbhai	Sureshbhai	MEMBER	Pipaliya Nagar, Mangrol	Pipaliya Nagar, Mangrol Road,	98242 93398	98242 93398
	Butani			Road, At-Keshod,	At-Keshod, Dist-Junagadh		
				Dist-Junagadh			
	Mr. Shashikantbhai			Business			
12	Gajipara	Jivabhai	MEMBER	Giriraj Nagar,	Giriraj Nagar, At-Keshod,	99250 87800	99250 87800
				At-Keshod,	Dist-Junagadh		
				Dist-Junagadh			

Managing Trustee
New Era Professor Academy
Kevadra

Principal
New Era Professor Academy
Kevadra